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Addresses

Note: Unless otherwise specified,
network addresses (shown in
typewriter font) are on the Internet.

TEX Users Group Office

P.O. Box 869

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.
or

Balboa Building, Room 307

735 State Street

Santa Barbara, CA 93101 U.S.A.

805-963-1338

Fax: 805-963-8358

tug@tug.org

Paul C. Anagnostopoulos
Windfall Software

433 Rutland Street

Carlisle, MA 01741 U.S.A.
greek@genome.wi.edu

Claudio Beccari
Dipartimento di Elettronica
Politecnico di Torino
1-10129 Turin, Italy
beccari@polito.it

Barbara Beeton

American Mathematical Society
P.O. Box 6248

Providence, RI 02940 U.S.A.
401-455-4014
bnb@math.ams.org
TUGboat@math.ams.org

John Berlin

TEX Users Group

P.O. Box 869

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.
805-963-1338

john@tug.org

Johannes Braams

PTT Research Neher Laboratories
P.O. Box Box 421

2260 AK Leidschendam

The Netherlands
J.L.Braams@research.ptt.nl

Mimi R. Burbank
Supercomputer Computations
Research Institute

B-186, 400 Science Center Library
Florida State University
Tallahassee, FL 32306-4052 U.S.A.
904-644-2440

mimi@scri.fsu.edu

Jackie Damrau

P.O. Box 875

Red Oak, TX 75154-0875, U.S.A.
214-617-2323

damrau@amber . unm. edu

Luzia Dietsche

Universitat Heidelberg

Im Neuenheimer Feld 293
D-69120 Heidelberg, Germany
x68@vm.urz.uni-heidelberg.de

Michael Doob

Department of Math & Astronomy
University of Manitoba

341 Machray Hall

Winnipeg R3T 2N2

Manitoba, Canada

204-474-9796
mdoob@ccu.umanitoba.ca

Michael Downes

American Mathematical Society
P. O. Box 6248

Providence, RI 02940 U.S.A.
mjd@math.ams.org

Victor Eijkhout

Department of Computer Science
107 Ayres Hall

University of Tennessee at Knoxville
Knoxville, TN 37996-1301, U.S.A.
eijkhout@cs.utk.edu

Michael J. Ferguson

INRS - Télécommunications
Université du Québec

16 Place du Commerce

Verdun H3E 1H6, Québec Canada
514-765-7834
mike@inrs-telecom.uquebec.ca

Peter Flynn

Computer Center
University College

Cork, Ireland

+353 21 276871 x2609
cbts8001@iruccvax.ucc. ie

Bernard Gaulle
IDRIS-CNRS

BP 167

F-91403 Orsay Cedex, France
gaulle@idris.fr

Michel Goossens

CN Division

CERN

CH-1211 Geneva 23, Switzerland
goossens@cern.ch

George D. Greenwade
Department of Economics and
Business Analysis

College of Business Administration
P.O. Box 2118

Sam Houston State University
Huntsville, TX 77341-2118 U.S.A.
bed_gdg@shsu.edu

Yannis Haralambous
187, rue Nationale
59000 Lille, France

Fax: (33) 20.91.05.64
yannisQuniv-1illel.fr
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Alan Hoenig

17 Bay Avenue

Huntington, NY 11743 U.S.A.
516-385-0736
ajhjj@cunyvm.cuny.edu

Donald E. Knuth

Department of Computer Science
Stanford University

Stanford, CA 94305 U.S.A.

Joachim Lammarsch
Computing Center

University of Heidelberg

Im Neuenheimer Feld 293
D-69120 Heidelberg, Germany
x92Qvm.urz.uni-heidelberg.de

Dag Langmyhr

Department of Informatics
University of Oslo

P. O. Box 1080 Blindern

N-0316 Oslo, Norway

4-47-22 85 24 50; fax: +47-22 85 24
01

dag@ifi.uio.no

Pat Monohon

TEX Users Group

P. O. Box 869

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.
805-963-1338

monohon@tug.org

R.W.D. Nickalls *

Department of Anaesthesia
University Hospital

Queen’s Medical Centre
Nottingham, NG7 2UH

England, UK
dick.nickalls@nottingham.ac.uk
100115.1010@CompuServe. com

Nico A. F. M. Poppelier

Elsevier Science Publishers BV
Academic Publishing Division
Information Technology Development
Molenwerf 1

1014 AG Amsterdam,

The Netherlands
n.poppelier@elsevier.nl

Jon Radel

P. O. Box 2276

Reston, VA 22090-0276 U.S.A.
jon@radel.com

Sebastian Rahtz
Archaeolnformatica

12 Cygnet Street

York Y02 1AG, U.K.

(44) 904 633904
Sebastian.Rahtz@cl.cam.ac.uk
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R. Ramasubramanian
Department of Anaesthesia
University Hospital

Queen’s Medical Centre
Nottingham, NG7 2UH
England, UK
100016.3245Q@CompuServe.com

M.A. Reed

Cambridge University Press
Technical Applications Group
Printing Division

University Printing House
Shaftesbury Road

Cambridge, CB2 2BS, England, UK
mreed@cup.cam.ac.uk

Tomas Rokicki
Box 2081

Stanford, CA 94309 U.S.A.

415-322-6442
rokicki@cs.stanford.edu

Chris Rowley

Open University

Walton Hall

Milton Keynes MK7 6AA
United Kingdom
c.a.rowleyQopen.ac.uk

Janet Sullivan
TEX Users Group
P.O. Box 869

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.

805-963-1338
janet@tug.org
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Philip Taylor

The Computer Centre

Royal Holloway and Bedford New
College

University of London

Egham, Surrey TW20 0EX, England
P.Taylor@Vax.Rhbnc.Ac.Uk

Christina Thiele

15 Wiltshire Circle

Nepean K2J 4K9, Ontario Canada
cthiele@ccs.carleton.ca

Hermann Zapf
Seitersweg 35
D-64287 Darmstadt, Germany



